ENTREES

All Entrées include pasta, salad & bread 20.99 » Gluten-Free Pasta Available
Our chicken is all natural & certified organic. Never been given antibiotics,
vegetarian diet fed & has no added growth hormones.

TAKE-OUT * DELIVERY

Chicken Caprese
Breaded cutlet topped with ricotta cheese,
eggplant, mozzarella & tomato sauce

Chicken Francese
Tender chicken breast battered in eggs & sautéed
in our white wine & lemon sauce

Chicken Murphy
Chicken breast, potatoes, onions & hot peppers
in a white wine sauce

www.PiesOn37.com

Choose your Pasta: Ziti « Spaghetti * Linguine * Capellini
and match it with your choice of sauce

www.PiesOn37.com Chicken Alla Prosciutto Chicken Cacciatore _ Tomato Sauce
Chicken sautéed with butter & wine topped with ~ Tender pieces of chicken, mixed peppers, onions Marinara

; prosciutto & mozzarella on a bed of spinach & mushrooms in marinara sauce Meatball or Sausage
i Chicken Parmesan ChickenMarsala _ Oil and Garlic
i Chicken breast seasoned & baked under a Chicken br_east sautéed in a light Marsala wine, Butter and Garli
i layer of blended Italian cheese accompanied by fresh mushrooms Mu (:sa arlic
i Veal Parmesan 2199 Chicken Garden , eat Sauce
i Veal seasoned & baked under a layer of blended Chlclean with broccoli, mushrooms & tomatoes in Vodka Sauce
; Italian cheese a garlic wine sauce Clam Sauce
! www.PiesOn37.com Chicken Piccata Chicken Scarpariello White or red sauce
H . L. o Chicken & sausage combined with mushrooms,
i Chicken breast sautéed in a white wine lemon . L .
1 . onions & wine in a pink sauce
H sauce with mushrooms and capers Chicken Pi
- . . . icken Pisano
i g:’\llle%dwﬁl? Is(;I:teé':a(li)ll)rr]or:g;Ii Chicken breast, eggplant, mushrooms & roasted .
i red peppers in a cream wine sauce pies on 37
i
| SEAFOQOD 5
i
! D .
i . All Entrées include pasta, salad & bread 21.99 + Gluten-Free Pasta Available @pleso n37
i www.PiesOn37.com . . . y -
i Mussels Marinara Shrimp Scampi . %
- Shrimp Vodka Sauce - Over pasta Jumbo s_hrlmp sautéed in a wine, butter & garlic 3 ¥y ) FOI |0W us &
! Shrimp Pamigiana sauce with fresh lemon 5 W
i pr - . Shrimp Marinara \ 2l tag your phOtOS
i Jumbo shrimp sautéed in a sauce, covered in ) . . L .
[ Sautéed with garlic & wine in our marinara
i mozzarella & baked Shri Fra Di |
i . . . rimp Fra Diavoio
i g""?jd .s::"mp I?il:)mer i Jumbo shrimp sautéed in a garlic wine & spicy
: erved with sautéed broccoli marinara sauce
i . Calamari Alla Marinara ;
! www.PiesOn37.com o i wi - - Shrimp Garden
i Sautéed in wine, garlic & our own marinara Shrimp with broccoli, mushrooms & tomatoes in a
i Fried Shrimp garlic wine sauce

SPECIALTY PASTA

All specialty pastas are served with a salad and bread » Gluten-Free Pasta Available

Stuffed Rigatoni Vodka 19.00 Fettuccine Alfredo 17.95
Cavatelli and Broccoli 17.00  With Grilled Chicken 20.95

Stuffed Shells 16.50 EWithIGriI::e; Shril.m? izzz ....
Penne Puttanesca 1795 -oopiantParmigiana .

Marinara, capers and black olives Eggplant Rollatini 19.95 1311 NJ-37 West, Toms River NJ 08755 1311 NJ-37 West, Toms River NJ 08755

Pasta Pri 1795 Cheese Tortellini 18.00 7 32 5 o 3 4 409
Bgii?,", [!,ﬂ::’ji?,mach, mushroom and roasted  Alfredo or Vodka Sauce HOURS: Sunday - Thursday 11am - 9pm - -

red peppers sautéed in oil and garlic Tortellini Carbonara 19.95 Friday & Saturday 11am - 10pm
With Grilled Chicken 20.95 Alfredo sauce, prosciutto and peas o R D E R o N LI N E
With Grilled Shrimp 22.95  gtuffed Rigatoni Sebastian 21.95 =R o=l VISA -
Baked Ziti 16.50 Topped with vodka sauce, melted mozzarella and —— - WWW. P I eso n37- co m
Baked Ziti Sicilian-Style 17.50 Dreaded chicken If you have a particular food allergy please let us know when ordering. Consuming raw or undercooked
With chopped eggplant Lasagna 16.95 foods may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Prices & menu items subject to change without notice. _— i = - : @pieson37
Cheese Ravioli 16.50 Homemade meat lasagna topped with melted Tax notincluded. © Pies on 37 1/2026. All Rights Reserved [ Ap; Sto':e OF%é\FmG > pies on 37 @ "

)
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
[
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
l

mozzarella & tomato sauce



APPETIZERS

Cheese Balls 9.95
Jalapeiio Poppers (6) 8.95
Onion Rings 7.95
Fried Mushrooms 9.95

Served with Red Sauce, Ranch or Horseradish

Zucchini Sticks 9.95
Served with Ranch

Sweet Potato Fries 7.50
Soup of the Day 7.95
Meatballs (3) 9.95
Sausage (3) 9.95
Mussels (Hot, Sweet, Mild, or Scampi)  15.95
Fried Calamari 15.95
Fries 6.95
Cheese Fries 7.95
Garlic Knots (6) 4,95
Eggplant Rollatini (2) 9.95
Eggplant Stack 8.95
Chicken Fingers (4) with Fries 12.99

Garlic Bread 4.95
with Cheese 5.95
Mozzarella Caprese 14.95

Fresh mozzarella, Jersey tomatoes, roasted
peppers, balsamic glaze, fresh basil

Mozzarella Sticks
(6)8.50 * (9) 11.50 * (12) 14.50

WINGS

RegularWings

(6)9.95°¢ (9) 12.95 « (12) 15.95
Served with sauce on the side or
dipped in sauce

Boneless Wings

(6) 7.95 « (9) 10.95 * (12) 13.95
Served with bleu cheese or ranch
Sauces: Buffalo, BBQ, Sweet Chili,
Boom Boom or Garlic Parmesan

Add Chicken 5 = Shrimp 6 = Tuna 5

Antipasto 14.95
Iceberg lettuce, roasted peppers, cucumber,
black and green olives, red onion, tomato, ham,
salami, provolone, fresh mozzarella

Chef Salad 14.95
Roast beef, turkey, provolone, iceberg lettuce, red
onion, cucumber, tomato, black and green olives

Garden Salad 11.00
Iceburg lettuce, cucumber, black and green
olives, tomato, red onion

Buffalo Bleu Salad 14.95
Iceberg and Romaine mix; Buffalo grilled chicken,
grape tomato, cucumber and chunky bleu cheese
dressing

Calista Salad 16.00
Romaine, eggplant, prosciutto, roasted red peppers,
fresh mozzarella, provolone, sun-dried tomatoes,
artichoke hearts, cucumber, olives & red onion

Greek Salad
Romaine, Gaeta olives, feta cheese, grape
tomato, red onion

Paisano Salad

Romaine, grilled chicken, roasted peppers,
cucumber, olives, red onion, artichoke heart,
bacon, fresh mozzarella, house vinaigrette
Autumn Salad 14.95
Romaine, grilled chicken, walnut, craisins, red
onion, feta cheese

California Chicken Salad 14.95
Iceberg lettuce, breaded chicken, tomato, red
onion, cucumber, olives

Caesar Salad 12.95

Boom Boom Shrimp Salad 16.50
Jumbo Shrimp tossed in boom boom sauce &
served over romaine with cherry tomatoes, bacon,
fresh mozzarella, cucumber & red onion

11.00

14.95

Choice of Dressing: House Vinaigrette, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Raspberry Vinaigrette,
Honey Mustard, Creamy Caesar, Bleu Cheese, Ranch, French

Our chicken is all natural & certified organic. Never been given antibiotics,
vegetarian diet fed & has no added growth hormones

Hot Honey Margherita

Lg 16"

Plain Pie

Bar Pie
Thinner than thin crust

White Pie 15.50
Grandma Pie s

Sicilian e
Sicilian Pizza Bread s

16.45
16.45

17.50
23.45
Thin, square crust with fresh mozzarella, basil & red sauce
21.00

23.00
Our Sicilian pizza topped with our special sauce, light

REGULAR TOPPINGS 250

Peppers * Onions ¢ Garlic
Mushrooms © Hot Peppers

GOURMET TOPPINGS 2.00

Extra Cheese ¢ Bacon * Broccoli
Ham ¢ Sausage ¢ Meatball
Pineapple ¢ Spinach ¢ Pepperoni
Eggplant « Olives
Anchovies ¢ Hot Honey

garlic and Parmesan cheese, perfect for a party appetizer

Gluten-Free (12" only) 14.95

Gluten-Free Cauliflower Crust (10" only) 13.95

Sm Lg

Chicken Vodka Sauce 23.50

Chicken Parmigiana,
Francese or Marsala -
Shrimp Scampi - 25.95
Special - 23.95
Pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, onions and
peppers

Cheesesteak

Peppers, onions and mushrooms

Hot Honey Margherita - 25.95
Fresh mozzarella, basil, pepperoni cups and hot
honey

Veggie -
Onions, peppers, mushrooms, broccoli
Chicken Bacon and Ranch -
Chicken Wing 8
Choose Buffalo, Honey BBQ, Sweet Chili,
Boom Boom or Garlic Parmesan

16" Sicilian Special s 25.95
Pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, onions and
peppers

23.50

23.95

23.50

23.50
23.50

Pepperoni and Cheese

Cheesesteak
Peppers, onions, mushrooms

Chicken Bacon Ranch

Sm
14.00

Cheesesteak
Peppers, onions, mushrooms

Veggie 13.50
Peppers, onions, mushrooms, broccoli

Garlic Knot Crust 6.00

Sm Lg
Chicken Mumphy - 24.50

Peppers, onions, hot peppers and potatoes
Five Cheese -
Margherita -
Meatlovers -

Mac and Cheese

Bacon Mac and Cheese

Balsamic Chicken

Penne Vodka

Baked Ziti

Chipotle Chicken

Cheesesteak

Pickle Pie -
Hawaiian 5 23.00
Burrata Margherita - 30.00

The queen of cheese over our delicious sauce
topped with arugula and balsamic drizzle

Big Mac - 30.00
Ground beef topped with cheese, lettuce, pickles,
onions and our special sauce

22.50
23.50
23.50
25.00
26.00
25.00
23.50
23.50

24.50
22.00

Sm Lg
Chicken Parmigiana 13.50
Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms,
Pepperoni and Mozzarella  13.50

Vegetarian 13.50
Peppers, onions, mushrooms, broccoli

Ham

Cheese
Mozzarella and ricotta

SUBS

COLD SUBS

All Cold Subs are served with lettuce, tomato, onions, oil and vinegar.
Chipotle Sauce or Horseradish available on request. Cold Subs are sliced fresh and made to order

7 147
Ham, Provolone and Salami 10.50 16.50
Ham, Provolone

and Capicola 10.50 16.50
Ham, Provolone, Salami

and Capicola 10.95 16.95
BLT 10.50 16.50
Roast Beef 12.95 18.95

HOT SUBS
il 147

Chicken Parmigiana 10.50 16.00
Veal Parmigiana 10.50 17.00
Shrimp Parmigiana 10.50 17.00
Sausage Parmigiana 10.50 16.00
Eggplant Parmigiana 10.50 16.00
Meatball Parmigiana 10.50 16.00
Chicken Vodka Parmigiana 10.50 17.00
Italian Hot Dog 10.50 16.00
Pepper and Egg 10.50 16.00
California Chicken Sandwich 10.50 16.00

Breaded chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion and mayo

Sausage and Peppers 10.50 16.00
With onion and marinara
Italiano 10.50 17.00

Grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella, roasted peppers
and balsamic glaze

r 14
Turkey 11.95 17.95
Roast Beef and Turkey 11.95 17.95
Tuna 10.50 16.50
CHEESESTEAKS
All Cheesesteaks come with American Cheese
i 14"
Plain 10.50 16.95
Cheese sauce available upon request
Special 11.50 17.95
Peppers, onions and mushrooms
Buffalo Chicken 11.50 17.95
With American cheese and Buffalo sauce
California 11.50 17.00
Lettuce, tomato, onions and mayo
Pizza Steak 12.50 18.95
With sauce and mozzarella
Chicken Cheesesteak 11.50 17.00
Chipotle Chicken
Cheesesteak 11.50 17.00

WRAPS

Whole Wheat or White Wraps * Gluten-Free Wraps Available
Add Fries or a Side Salad 3.00 * Upgrade to Sweet Potato Fries 4.00

Veggie Wrap 12.95
Eggplant, roasted peppers, fresh
mozzarella, mushrooms

Turkey BLT Wrap 14.95
Thinly sliced turkey, lettuce,
tomato, bacon, mayo, American cheese

Greek Wrap 12.95
Romaine lettuce, grape tomato, Gaeta olives, feta
cheese, balsamic glaze, mushrooms

Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap 14.95
Fried chicken, bacon, ranch, lettuce, tomato

Buffalo Chicken Wrap 14.95

Grilled or breaded chicken breast, lettuce, tomato,
provolone, bleu cheese

Chicken Caesar 13.95

Grilled chicken, crisp Romaine, Parmesan cheese,
creamy Caesar dressing

Ranchero Wrap 14.95

Fried chicken, bacon, American, provolone, ranch
dressing

ltaliano Wrap 13.95

Grilled chicken, roasted peppers, fresh mozzarella,
balsamic glaze

PANINI

All served with a Pickle » Add Fries 3.00 * Upgrade to Sweet Potato Fries 4.00

Buffalo Chicken 13.95

Grilled or breaded Buffalo chicken, provolone,
bleu cheese

Caprese 14.95

Fresh mozzarella, Jersey tomatoes,

pesto spread, balsamic glaze

Chicken Parmesan 13.95

Tomato sauce orvodka sauce

Siciliano 14.95

Eggplant, roasted peppers, fresh

mozzarella, balsamic glaze

New Yorker 14.95

Roast beef, Swiss, sautéed onion, deli mustard

Chipotle Chicken 13.95

Grilled chicken, American cheese, lettuce, tomato
with chipotle sauce

Godfather 14.95

Prosciutto, roasted red peppers

and fresh mozzarella topped with balsamic glaze
Ella 14.95

Eggplant, fresh mozzarella, pesto

spread, balsamic glaze

Spinach and Artichoke 14.95
Sautéed spinach, artichoke, fresh mozzarella and
garlic Parmesan sauce

LARGE PLAIN PIE
WITH 2-LITER SODA

MondaXIIWednesday
Toppings are extra. Must present coupon when
paying. Not valid with any other coupons,
offers or discounts. Only 1'coupon per order.

PIZZA SPECIAL 2
2 LARGE PIES

Toppings are extra. Must present coupon when
paying. Not valid with any other coupons,
offers or discounts. Only 1'coupon per order.
Limited time offer.

LARGE PIE WITH
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Toppings are extra. Must present coupon when
paying. Not valid with any other coupons,
offers or dlschnts.dOnIy 1 (?fupon per order.

mited i

GRANDMA PIE

Toppings are extra. Must present coupon when
paying. Not valid with any other coupons,
offers or discounts. Only 1'coupon per order.
Limited time offer.

DINNER SPECIAL

ANYTWO
CHICKEN DINNERS

Dine In or Pick Up
Toppings are extra. Must present coupon when
paying. Not valid with any other coupons,
offers or discounts. Only 1'coupon per order.
Limited time offer.

P1ZZA SPECIAL 5

LARGE PIE AND
ANY HOUSE SALAD

Toppings are extra. Must present coupon when
paying. Not valid with any other coupons,
offers or discounts. Only 1'coupon per order.
Limited time offer.

AN ORDER OF $40
OR MORE (before tax)

Toppings are extra. Must present coupon when
paying. Not valid with any other coupons,
offers or discounts. Only 1'coupon per order.
Limited time offer.




