

Pies  n 37
 732-503-4409
 www.PiesOn37.com

Pies  n 37
 732-503-4409
 www.PiesOn37.com

Pies  n 37
 732-503-4409
 www.PiesOn37.com

Pies  n 37
 732-503-4409
 www.PiesOn37.com

Pies  n 37
 732-503-4409
 www.PiesOn37.com

Pies  n 37
 732-503-4409
 www.PiesOn37.com

Pies  n 37
 732-503-4409
 www.PiesOn37.com

ENTREÉS

All Entrées include pasta, salad & bread 20.99 • **Gluten-Free Pasta Available**
 Our chicken is all natural & certified organic. Never been given antibiotics,
 vegetarian diet fed & has no added growth hormones.



Chicken Alla Prosciutto

Chicken sautéed with butter & wine topped with prosciutto & mozzarella on a bed of spinach

Chicken Parmesan

Chicken breast seasoned & baked under a layer of blended Italian cheese

Veal Parmesan

21.99
 Veal seasoned & baked under a layer of blended Italian cheese

Chicken Piccata

Chicken breast sautéed in a white wine lemon sauce with mushrooms and capers

Grilled Chicken Dinner

Served with sautéed broccoli

Chicken Caprese

Breaded cutlet topped with ricotta cheese, eggplant, mozzarella & tomato sauce

Chicken Francese

Tender chicken breast battered in eggs & sautéed in our white wine & lemon sauce

Chicken Murphy

Chicken breast, potatoes, onions & hot peppers in a white wine sauce

Chicken Cacciatore

Tender pieces of chicken, mixed peppers, onions & mushrooms in marinara sauce

Chicken Marsala

Chicken breast sautéed in a light Marsala wine, accompanied by fresh mushrooms

Chicken Garden

Chicken with broccoli, mushrooms & tomatoes in a garlic wine sauce

Chicken Scarpariello

Chicken & sausage combined with mushrooms, onions & wine in a pink sauce

Chicken Pisano

Chicken breast, eggplant, mushrooms & roasted red peppers in a cream wine sauce

SEAFOOD

All Entrées include pasta, salad & bread 21.99 • **Gluten-Free Pasta Available**

Mussels Marinara

Shrimp Vodka Sauce - Over pasta

Shrimp Parmigiana

Jumbo shrimp sautéed in a sauce, covered in mozzarella & baked

Grilled Shrimp Dinner

Served with sautéed broccoli

Calamari Alla Marinara

Sautéed in wine, garlic & our own marinara

Fried Shrimp

Shrimp Scampi

Jumbo shrimp sautéed in a wine, butter & garlic sauce with fresh lemon

Shrimp Marinara

Sautéed with garlic & wine in our marinara

Shrimp Fra Diavolo

Jumbo shrimp sautéed in a garlic wine & spicy marinara sauce

Shrimp Garden

Shrimp with broccoli, mushrooms & tomatoes in a garlic wine sauce

SPECIALTY PASTA

All specialty pastas are served with a salad and bread • **Gluten-Free Pasta Available**

Stuffed Rigatoni Vodka	19.00	Fettuccine Alfredo	17.95
Cavatelli and Broccoli	17.00	With Grilled Chicken	20.95
Stuffed Shells	16.50	With Grilled Shrimp	22.95
Penne Puttanesca	17.95	Eggplant Parmigiana	18.95
Marinara, capers and black olives		Eggplant Rollatini	19.95
Pasta Primavera	17.95	Cheese Tortellini	18.00
Broccoli, tomato, spinach, mushroom and roasted red peppers sautéed in oil and garlic		Alfredo or Vodka Sauce	
With Grilled Chicken	20.95	Tortellini Carbonara	19.95
With Grilled Shrimp	22.95	Alfredo sauce, prosciutto and peas	
Baked Ziti	16.50	Stuffed Rigatoni Sebastian	21.95
Baked Ziti Sicilian-Style	17.50	Topped with vodka sauce, melted mozzarella and breaded chicken	
With chopped eggplant		Lasagna	16.95
Cheese Ravioli	16.50	Homemade meat lasagna topped with melted mozzarella & tomato sauce	



PASTA

Choose your Pasta: Ziti • Spaghetti • Linguine • Capellini
 and match it with your choice of sauce
Gluten-Free Pasta Available

Tomato Sauce	14.00
Marinara	14.00
Meatball or Sausage	15.00
Oil and Garlic	14.50
Butter and Garlic	14.50
Meat Sauce	16.50
Vodka Sauce	16.50
Clam Sauce	17.50
White or red sauce	

Let's
 Be
 SOCIAL

 pies on 37

 @pieson37

Follow us &
 tag your photos

TAKE-OUT • DELIVERY

Pies  n 37

732-503-4409

1311 NJ-37 West, Toms River NJ 08755

HOURS: Sunday - Thursday 11am - 9pm
 Friday & Saturday 11am - 10pm



If you have a particular food allergy please let us know when ordering. Consuming raw or undercooked foods may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Prices & menu items subject to change without notice. Tax not included. © Pies on 37 1/2026. All Rights Reserved

TAKE-OUT • DELIVERY

Pies  n 37



NEXT TO THE MARQUEE CINEMA

1311 NJ-37 West, Toms River NJ 08755

732-503-4409

ORDER ONLINE

www.PiesOn37.com



IN-APP ORDERING



 pies on 37

 @pieson37

APPETIZERS

Cheese Balls	9.95	Garlic Bread	4.95
Jalapeño Poppers (6)	8.95	with Cheese	5.95
Onion Rings	7.95	Mozzarella Caprese	14.95
Fried Mushrooms	9.95	Fresh mozzarella, Jersey tomatoes, roasted peppers, balsamic glaze, fresh basil	
Served with Red Sauce, Ranch or Horseradish		Mozzarella Sticks	(6) 8.50 • (9) 11.50 • (12) 14.50
Zucchini Sticks	9.95		
Served with Ranch			
Sweet Potato Fries	7.50		
Soup of the Day	7.95		
Meatballs (3)	9.95		
Sausage (3)	9.95		
Mussels (Hot, Sweet, Mild, or Scampi)	15.95		
Fried Calamari	15.95		
Fries	6.95		
Cheese Fries	7.95		
Garlic Knots (6)	4.95		
Eggplant Rollatini (2)	9.95		
Eggplant Stack	8.95		
Chicken Fingers (4) with Fries	12.99		



Hot Honey Margherita

PIZZA

Plain Pie	Sm 14"	Lg 16"		
Bar Pie	15.45	16.45		
Thinner than thin crust	-	16.45		
White Pie	15.50	17.50		
Grandma Pie	-	23.45		
Thin, square crust with fresh mozzarella, basil & red sauce				
Sicilian	-	21.00		
Sicilian Pizza Bread	-	23.00		
Our Sicilian pizza topped with our special sauce, light garlic and Parmesan cheese, perfect for a party appetizer				
Gluten-Free (12" only)	14.95			
Gluten-Free Cauliflower Crust (10" only)	13.95			

REGULAR TOPPING 2.50
Peppers • Onions • Garlic
Mushrooms • Hot Peppers

GOURMET TOPPING 4.00
Extra Cheese • Bacon • Broccoli
Ham • Sausage • Meatball
Pineapple • Spinach • Pepperoni
Eggplant • Olives
Anchovies • Hot Honey

Garlic Knot Crust 6.00

GOURMET PIZZA

Chicken Vodka Sauce	Sm	Lg	Chicken Murphy	Sm	Lg
-	-	23.50	Peppers, onions, hot peppers and potatoes	-	24.50
Chicken Parmigiana, Francese or Marsala	-	23.50	Five Cheese	-	22.50
-	-	23.50	Margherita	-	23.50
Shrimp Scampi	-	25.95	Meatlovers	-	23.50
Special	-	23.95	Mac and Cheese	-	25.00
Pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, onions and peppers			Bacon Mac and Cheese	-	26.00
Cheesesteak	-	23.95	Balsamic Chicken	-	25.00
Peppers, onions and mushrooms			Penne Vodka	-	23.50
Hot Honey Margherita	-	25.95	Baked Ziti	-	23.50
Fresh mozzarella, basil, pepperoni cups and hot honey			Chipotle Chicken	-	24.50
Veggie	-	23.50	Cheesesteak	-	22.00
Onions, peppers, mushrooms, broccoli			Pickle Pie	-	22.00
Chicken Bacon and Ranch	-	23.50	Hawaiian	-	23.00
Chicken Wing	-	23.50	Burrata Margherita	-	30.00
Choose Buffalo, Honey BBQ, Sweet Chili, Boom Boom or Garlic Parmesan			The queen of cheese over our delicious sauce topped with arugula and balsamic drizzle		
16" Sicilian Special	-	25.95	Big Mac	-	30.00
Pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, onions and peppers			Ground beef topped with cheese, lettuce, pickles, onions and our special sauce		

STROMBOLI

	Sm	Lg		Sm	Lg
Pepperoni and Cheese	12.50	15.50	Chicken Parmigiana	13.50	16.00
Cheesesteak	13.50	16.00	Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Pepperoni and Mozzarella	13.50	16.00
Peppers, onions, mushrooms			Vegetarian	13.50	16.00
Chicken Bacon Ranch	13.50	16.00	Peppers, onions, mushrooms, broccoli		

CALZONES

	Sm	Lg		Sm	Lg
Cheesesteak	14.00	16.50	Ham	13.50	16.00
Peppers, onions, mushrooms			Cheese	12.50	15.50
Veggie	13.50	16.00	Mozzarella and ricotta		
Peppers, onions, mushrooms, broccoli					

SUBS

COLD SUBS

All Cold Subs are served with lettuce, tomato, onions, oil and vinegar.
Chipotle Sauce or Horseradish available on request. Cold Subs are sliced fresh and made to order

	7"	14"		7"	14"
Ham, Provolone and Salami	10.50	16.50	Turkey	11.95	17.95
Ham, Provolone and Capicola	10.50	16.50	Roast Beef and Turkey	11.95	17.95
Ham, Provolone, Salami and Capicola	10.95	16.95	Tuna	10.50	16.50
BLT	10.50	16.50			
Roast Beef	12.95	18.95			



HOT SUBS

	7"	14"
Chicken Parmigiana	10.50	16.00
Veal Parmigiana	10.50	17.00
Shrimp Parmigiana	10.50	17.00
Sausage Parmigiana	10.50	16.00
Eggplant Parmigiana	10.50	16.00
Meatball Parmigiana	10.50	16.00
Chicken Vodka Parmigiana	10.50	17.00
Italian Hot Dog	10.50	16.00
Pepper and Egg	10.50	16.00
California Chicken Sandwich	10.50	16.00
Breaded chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion and mayo		
Sausage and Peppers	10.50	16.00
With onion and marinara		
Italiano	10.50	17.00
Grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella, roasted peppers and balsamic glaze		

CHEESESTEAKS

All Cheesesteaks come with American Cheese

	7"	14"
Plain	10.50	16.95
Cheese sauce available upon request		
Special	11.50	17.95
Peppers, onions and mushrooms		
Buffalo Chicken	11.50	17.95
With American cheese and Buffalo sauce		
California	11.50	17.00
Lettuce, tomato, onions and mayo		
Pizza Steak	12.50	18.95
With sauce and mozzarella		
Chicken Cheesesteak	11.50	17.00
Chipotle Chicken Cheesesteak	11.50	17.00

WRAPS

Whole Wheat or White Wraps • **Gluten-Free Wraps Available**
Add Fries or a Side Salad 3.00 • Upgrade to Sweet Potato Fries 4.00

Veggie Wrap 12.95	Buffalo Chicken Wrap 14.95
Eggplant, roasted peppers, fresh mozzarella, mushrooms	Grilled or breaded chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, provolone, bleu cheese
Turkey BLT Wrap 14.95	Chicken Caesar 13.95
Thinly sliced turkey, lettuce, tomato, bacon, mayo, American cheese	Grilled chicken, crisp Romaine, Parmesan cheese, creamy Caesar dressing
Greek Wrap 12.95	Ranchero Wrap 14.95
Romaine lettuce, grape tomato, Gaeta olives, feta cheese, balsamic glaze, mushrooms	Fried chicken, bacon, American, provolone, ranch dressing
Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap 14.95	Italiano Wrap 13.95
Fried chicken, bacon, ranch, lettuce, tomato	Grilled chicken, roasted peppers, fresh mozzarella, balsamic glaze

PANINI

All served with a Pickle • Add Fries 3.00 • Upgrade to Sweet Potato Fries 4.00

Buffalo Chicken 13.95	Chipotle Chicken 13.95
Grilled or breaded Buffalo chicken, provolone, bleu cheese	Grilled chicken, American cheese, lettuce, tomato with chipotle sauce
Caprese 14.95	Godfather 14.95
Fresh mozzarella, Jersey tomatoes, pesto spread, balsamic glaze	Prosciutto, roasted red peppers and fresh mozzarella topped with balsamic glaze
Chicken Parmesan 13.95	Ella 14.95
Tomato sauce or vodka sauce	Eggplant, fresh mozzarella, pesto spread, balsamic glaze
Siciliano 14.95	Spinach and Artichoke 14.95
Eggplant, roasted peppers, fresh mozzarella, balsamic glaze	Sautéed spinach, artichoke, fresh mozzarella and garlic Parmesan sauce
New Yorker 14.95	
Roast beef, Swiss, sautéed onion, deli mustard	

PIZZA SPECIAL 1

LARGE PLAIN PIE WITH 2-LITER SODA
\$19.99

Monday-Wednesday
Toppings are extra. Must present coupon when paying. Not valid with any other coupons, offers or discounts. Only 1 coupon per order. Limited time offer.

PIZZA SPECIAL 2

2 LARGE PIES
\$29.99

Toppings are extra. Must present coupon when paying. Not valid with any other coupons, offers or discounts. Only 1 coupon per order. Limited time offer.

PIZZA SPECIAL 3

LARGE PIE WITH MOZZARELLA STICKS
\$21.99

Toppings are extra. Must present coupon when paying. Not valid with any other coupons, offers or discounts. Only 1 coupon per order. Limited time offer.

PIZZA SPECIAL 4

\$3 OFF GRANDMA PIE

Toppings are extra. Must present coupon when paying. Not valid with any other coupons, offers or discounts. Only 1 coupon per order. Limited time offer.

DINNER SPECIAL

ANY TWO CHICKEN DINNERS
\$29.99

Dine In or Pick Up
Toppings are extra. Must present coupon when paying. Not valid with any other coupons, offers or discounts. Only 1 coupon per order. Limited time offer.

PIZZA SPECIAL 5

LARGE PIE AND ANY HOUSE SALAD
\$25.99

Toppings are extra. Must present coupon when paying. Not valid with any other coupons, offers or discounts. Only 1 coupon per order. Limited time offer.

\$5 OFF

\$5 OFF AN ORDER OF \$40 OR MORE (before tax)

Toppings are extra. Must present coupon when paying. Not valid with any other coupons, offers or discounts. Only 1 coupon per order. Limited time offer.

WINGS

Regular Wings
(6) 9.95 • (9) 12.95 • (12) 15.95
Served with sauce on the side or dipped in sauce

Boneless Wings
(6) 7.95 • (9) 10.95 • (12) 13.95
Served with bleu cheese or ranch
Sauces: Buffalo, BBQ, Sweet Chili, Boom Boom or Garlic Parmesan



SALADS

Add Chicken 5 • Shrimp 6 • Tuna 5

Antipasto	14.95	Greek Salad	11.00
Iceberg lettuce, roasted peppers, cucumber, black and green olives, red onion, tomato, ham, salami, provolone, fresh mozzarella		Romaine, Gaeta olives, feta cheese, grape tomato, red onion	
Chef Salad	14.95	Paisano Salad	14.95
Roast beef, turkey, provolone, iceberg lettuce, red onion, cucumber, tomato, black and green olives		Romaine, grilled chicken, roasted peppers, cucumber, olives, red onion, artichoke heart, bacon, fresh mozzarella, house vinaigrette	
Garden Salad	11.00	Autumn Salad	14.95
Iceberg lettuce, cucumber, black and green olives, tomato, red onion		Romaine, grilled chicken, walnut, craisins, red onion, feta cheese	
Buffalo Bleu Salad	14.95	California Chicken Salad	14.95
Iceberg and Romaine mix; Buffalo grilled chicken, grape tomato, cucumber and chunky bleu cheese dressing		Iceberg lettuce, breaded chicken, tomato, red onion, cucumber, olives	
Calista Salad	16.00	Caesar Salad	12.95
Romaine, eggplant, prosciutto, roasted red peppers, fresh mozzarella, provolone, sun-dried tomatoes, artichoke hearts, cucumber, olives & red onion		Boom Boom Shrimp Salad	16.50
		Jumbo Shrimp tossed in boom boom sauce & served over romaine with cherry tomatoes, bacon, fresh mozzarella, cucumber & red onion	

Choice of Dressing: House Vinaigrette, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Honey Mustard, Creamy Caesar, Bleu Cheese, Ranch, French

Our chicken is all natural & certified organic. Never been given antibiotics, vegetarian diet fed & has no added growth hormones